
 

 

HSC TRIAL EXAM TIMETABLE 2019 
 

Week 3 Monday 5 August Tuesday 6 August Wednesday 7 August Thursday 8 August Friday 9 August 

AM Advanced English 
Standard English 
Paper 1 

Advanced English 
Standard English 
Paper 2 

Legal Studies Advanced Mathematics 
Standard Mathematics 

Chemistry 
Software Design & 
Development 
Music Performance 

PM No exams scheduled Music 1 Metal & Engineering 
Agriculture 

Hospitality 
Modern History 

Ancient History 
Visual Arts 

Week 4  Monday 12 August Tuesday 13 August Wednesday 14 August Thursday 15 August Friday 16 August 

AM Japanese Continuers 
Design & Technology 
 
 

Physics PDHPE 
HSC Japanese Continuers 

Biology Extension 1 Mathematics 
Construction 

PM Community & Family 
Studies 

Business Studies Society & Culture No exams scheduled Extension 1 English 
Drama 

Week 5 Monday 19 August  

AM  Extension 2 Mathematics 
Geography 

PM Extension History 

 


